Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Finder DATA SHEET
78.1B.1.230.2403
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Finder
Catalog number 781b12302403
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
Zasilacz: impulsowy; 110W; 24VDC; 5A; 100÷265VAC; 140÷275VDC; IP20